2023 SUZUKA CLUBMAN RACE
#~ 17 [ CHALLENGE CUP Organized by AASC-SMSC

Round 1 ,

2023 SUZUKA CLUBMAN RACE Round 1 (7/b3—2) M09
FIT1.5 Challenge Cup 23 %:&# 2023/2/25/4: 3%

NV SUSUKA CIRCLIT TRHERR Weather :Fine

Full Course 4-Wheels(5,807m) Teagk Dy

Pos No Name Team/Car Type Tire Best Time Gap Lap

1 85 7R 5 CURR'sDesign#IBIEFIT GK5 DL/BS 2'30.872 2/4

2 44 thif 5% CR Racing-tF1Lb FIT GK5 DL 231.688 0816 0816  3/5

3 20 WE ER PBITEER AKMCS # HI BN E GK5 DL/BS 232158 1286 0470  4/5

4 15 K b AMGEHATYS =559 N CLN FIT GK5 DL 2'32.357 1485 0199  4/5

5 22 MR EX USRI B E X FIT GK5 DL 232553 1687 0202 4/5

6 83 L $RES CUR R's Design #IB12 GK5 DL 2'32.679  1.807 0120 3/4

777 Bx B F=hCarsE A Bt FILIFit GK5 DL 232.840 1968 0161  4/5

8 18 SER) WST b i B R E 2 KE ~AFED GK5 DL 2'33.347 2475 0507  4/6

9 24 RINA ITO -2 FE WSHIBHEDUNLOP GK5 DL 233515 2643 0168 8/8

10 39 KB & E'9) N =Kt A FK-TEC GK5 DL 2'33.964 3092 0449  4/6

11 37 IR Winmax-SPMA I TV =7Y)° GK5 DL 234136 3264 0172  4/7

woer ) 5058 (3117.044 - 130%)
Start Time :15:45'00  Finish Time :16:05'00 Entry :11  Start :11
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